



BID SUMMARY

PROJECT: PEACH TREE ROAD BRIDGE PROJECT No. 2201

FEDERAL No. STPLZ 5944 (041)

STATE No. 05142284L

COUNTY PROJECT No. 2201

Bid Opening Date: June 13, 2016 3 p.m.

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		NAME OF BIDDER Granite Rock Company		NAME OF BIDDER Specialty Construction, Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Viking Construction Company, Inc.	
					UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE
1	066105	Resident Engineer's Office	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	070012	Progress Schedule (Critical Path)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	070416	Construction Site Management	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	070417	Prepare Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	071325	Temporary Fence (Type ESA)	940	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,692.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,640.00
6	074029	Temporary Silt Fence	940	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,692.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,520.00
7	120100	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
8	120090	Construction Area Sign	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	1291000	Temporary Crash Cushion Module	11	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 2,695.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 4,675.00
10	129100	Temporary Crash Cushion (Type Absorb 350)	3	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
11	141110	Biological Monitoring	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
12	150605	Remove Fence	160	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00
13	150620	Remove Gate	1	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
14	157550	Bridge removal	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
15	160101	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
16	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete	40	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 8,240.00	\$ 393.00	\$ 15,720.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00
17	190110	Lead Compliance Plan	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	190185	Shoulder Backing	40	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	192003 (F)	Structure Excavation (Bridge)	120	CY	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 21,960.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 15,000.00
20	193003 (F)	Structure Backfill (Bridge)	50	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 16,250.00
21	198001	Imported Borrow	400	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 46,000.00
22	260201	Class 2 Aggregate Base	110	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 18,260.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 17,270.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,900.00
23	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	150	TON	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00
24	490603 (S)	24" Cast-In-Drilled Hole Concrete Piling	380	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 345.80	\$ 131,404.00	\$ 309.00	\$ 117,420.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 228,000.00
25	490801	Steel Sheet Piling	810	SQ FT	\$ 45.00	\$ 36,450.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 53,460.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 117,450.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 72,900.00
26	510053 (F)	Structural Concrete Bridge	52	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 2,796.00	\$ 145,392.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 70,200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 93,600.00
27	510072	Structural Concrete Barrier Slab	19	CY	\$ 800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 1,794.00	\$ 34,086.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 21,850.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 30,400.00
28	511123	Concrete (Rapid Setting)	43	CY	\$ 900.00	\$ 38,700.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 72,025.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 81,700.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 103,200.00
29	512350 (F S)	Furnish Precast Prestressed Concrete Slab	1,980	SQ FT	\$ 75.00	\$ 148,500.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 196,020.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 213,840.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 247,500.00
30	512510 (S)	Erect Precast Prestressed Concrete Deck Unit	6	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 15,700.00	\$ 94,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 72,000.00
31	519088 (S)	Joint Seal (MR=1")	66	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,600.00
32	520102 (F S)	Bar Reinforcing Steel (Bridge)	28,700	LB	\$ 1.30	\$ 37,310.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 29,848.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 43,050.00
33	566011	Roadside Sign - One Post	4	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
34	720121	Rock Slope Protection (1/2 Ton, Method A)	620	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 76,880.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 104,160.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 108,500.00
35	721028	Rock Slope Protection (No. 2, Method B)	240	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 48,720.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 31,680.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 36,000.00
36	729010	Rock Slope Protection Fabric	570	SQ YD	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,026.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,850.00
37	800007	Fence (Type BW, 5 - Strand Metal Post)	65	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00
38	801361A	Metal Cattle Gate	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
39	810110	Survey Monument	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
40	820132	Object Marker (Type L)	3	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 213.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00
41	820134	Object Marker (Type P)	4	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 328.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
42	832003	Metal Beam Guard Railing (Wood Post)	52	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 3,718.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,756.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,680.00
43	839541	Transition Railing (Type WB)	3	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
44	839584	Alternative In - Line Terminal System	2	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 4,031.00	\$ 8,062.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
45	839585A	Quadguard System	1	EA	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
46	839717 (F)	Concrete Barrier (Type 732 Modified)	200	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 38,600.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00
47	999990	Mobilization (10%)	1	LS	\$ 97,243.00	\$ 97,243.00	\$ 113,600.00	\$ 113,600.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
TOTAL						1,060,803.00		1,423,356.00		1,502,286.00		1,807,340.00

Prepared by: JOSE LUIS GOMEZ

Approved by:

Date: 6-13-2016